Flameproof enclosures
TNXCD
Flameproof Enclosures
Applications
TNXCD Ex d enclosures allow for utilization of standard
 electrical components. Subsequent replacement and
 maintenance of installed components is thus easy. The Ex d
enclosures and components are designed, built and  delivered in

than traditional Ex d enclosures. The design makes the unit easy to
install and use, and also allows for simple solutions within
numerous different applications. The enclosures can be delivered
empty with U-component certificate or supplied fully assembled
according to clients demands.
standard.
sizes
costs.
Features
TNXCD
Flameproof Enclosures
TNXCD Ex d
A B C D Ø
TNXCD Total length (mm) Tube length (mm) Diameter (mm) Internal dia. (mm) Weight (kg) Window/dome (mm)
XCD1003200 T3 212 193 101 95 3,3 68
XCD1003360 T3 379 360 101 95 4,1 68
XCD1303200 T3 219 200 132 126 4,0 95*
XCD1303360 T3 379 360 132 126 7,0 95*
XCD1553184 D10 251 184 155 149 9,0 107
XCD1953290 T4 306 290 195 187 13,0 155
TNXCD Ex de
A B C D Ø
TNXCD Total length (mm) Tube length (mm) Diameter (mm) Internal dia. (mm) Weight (kg) Window/dome (mm)
XCD1002200 T1 245 193 100 95 3,9 68
XCD1002360 T1 412 360 100 95 4,8 68
XCD1301200 T2 258 200 130 126 5,6 95*
XCD1301360 T2 418 360 130 126 6,9 95*
XCD1551184 T1 257 184 155 149 9,0 107
XCD1951290 T1 354 290 195 187 17,1 155
Available with window, dome or SS316L top
* Dome not available
TNXCD100
TNXCD195